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INSCRICAO
254205102520
328530102444
194020102586
514306102471
694450102489
942540102569
560420102439
081406102477
022758102517
392160102488
102424102456
071830102510
297210102495
903790102476
626179102560
007240102562
675457102580
608126102512
299578102521
097530102448
858179102527
474689102492
474720102590
745076102486
030720102443
163469102545
989392102454
102210102532
391648102551
586620102509
965624102463
216040102566
530200102502
030450102559
195150102508
851740102526
041939102571
006620102496
816150102501
808910102564
845955102457
119640102441
458050102575
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CANDIDATOS

ADAIL AFRANIO MARCELINO DO NASCIMENTO
ADOLFO JESIEL SIEBRA DIAS

ADSON RODRIGO SILVA PINHEIRO
ALBERLANDIO COSTA BARBOSA

ALEF DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

ALESSANDRA SENNA FERREIRA

ALEXIA NATHALIA BRIGIDO ASSEF

AMANDA RABELO PEREIRA

ANA CAROLINA MONTENEGRO CAVALCANTE
ANA CLARA SILVA SALES

ANA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO MOREIRA
ANA LIGIA MUNIZ RODRIGUES

ANA LIGIA PASSOS MEIRA

ANA LUCIA SPIASSI

ANA PAOLA DE CASTRO E LINS

ANA RAQUEL COLARES DE ANDRADE

ANA ZENILCE MOREIRA

ANGELA KERLEY PEREIRA LIMA

ANGELO RONCALLI ALVES E SILVA

ANNE JOYCE LIMA DANTAS

ANTONIA DEBORA SALES

ANTONIA MARCIA NOGUEIRA PEDROZA
BEHATRIZ ODEBRECHT COSTA

BIANCA FEITOSA HOLANDA

BRUNA MARA RIBEIRO TELES

CAMILO EDUARDO ALMEIDA PEREIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO TREFF JUNIOR

CECILIA LEITE COSTA

CINTHIA BARBOSA SOUSA

CLARA WIRGINIA DE QUEIROZ MOURA
CLAUDIA FREITAS DE OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANA FERREIRA DA SILVA

DANIEL BRANDAO MENEZES

DAUANA MESQUITA SOUSA

DEBORA ROSANA ALVES BRAGA SILVA MONTAGNOLI
DOMINGOS ISAIAS MAIA AMORIM

ESTELIO GOMBERG

EUDENIA MAGALHAES BARROS

FERNANDA MARIA RAIMUNDO VALENCA BRAGA DE DEUS E MELLO
FLADIMIR DE LIMA GONDIM

FRANCISCA WLADIA RAQUEL SABOIA CHAVES
FRANCISCO DIEGO DA SILVA CHAGAS
FRANCISCO FABIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA



934016102481
834870102544
977120102474
584297102497
620099102583
706477102558
973360102487
560606102462
466772102529
305140102445
726539102543
531600102587
079756102547
891810102483
643480102460
814705102533
893390102546
115360102447
723730102573
984006102549
342360102440
900776102591
490440102553
073510102555
207874102577
317566102579
280500102540
897247102446
331737102535
282520102554
107757102507
742850102490
022030102563
224530102451
049440102504
755250102548
064276102561
399034102491
282450102467
016030102550
345310102552
549060102516
599570102523
476478102519
278257102465
461750102574
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FRANCISCO NUNES DE SOUSA MOURA
GABRIELA MAGALHAES PEREIRA
GABRIELA VIEIRA REBOUCAS

GEORGE ARRUDA DE ALBUQUERQUE
GERLANIA DE OLIVEIRA LEITE

GESIANY MIRANDA FARIAS

GLEICIANE SILVA VIEIRA DE SOUZA
HELYSON LUCAS BEZERRA BRAZ

RIS MORAIS ARAUJO

ISABEL IRENE DE SOUSA ALBUQUERQUE
ISABELLE MELO ROCHA

ITO LIBERATO BARROSO NETO

JAINA LINHARES ALCANTARA

JAMILE LOURDES FERREIRA TAJRA
JANAILDO SOARES DE SOUSA

JANDER MAGALHAES TORRES

JEAN CARLOS SOUZA SILVA

JEFFERSON DAVID MELO DE MATOS
JEFFERSON PACHECO AMARAL FORTES
JOAO VICTOR DE SOUSA CAVALCANTE
JOAO VICTOR SOUZA OLIVEIRA

JOSE EDUARDO RIBEIRO HONORIO JUNIOR
JOSE ISMAEL FEITOSA DE ARAUJO

JULIA ERIKA MOREIRA BASTOS
JULIANA BRAGA DE PAULA
JULIANA GOMES PEREIRA

JULIANA MAGALHAES LINHARES

JULYANA ALMEIDA MAIA

KALINA KELMA OLIVIERA DE SOUSA
KAMILA MARIA OLIVEIRA SALES
KAROLINE VIANA TEIXEIRA

LARISSA MARIA FROTA CRISTINO

LETICIA DE SOUSA FIALHO

LiVIA ANTONIA DE MACEDO SANTOS PAIVA
LOUISE OLIVEIRA RAMOS MACHADO
LUANA MATEUS DE SOUSA
LUCIANA COSTA FURTADO

LUIS FELIPE DIAS LOPES

LUIZA MARIA DIAS FIRMEZA

LUIZ FRANCISCO WEMMENSON GONCALVES MOURA
MARCELINO GEVILBERGUE VIANA
MARCELLA VIANNA CABRAL PAIVA

MARIA ANTONELLA BARONE

MARIA AUGUSTA CORREA BARROSO MAGNO VIANA
MARIA DENISE FERNANDES CARVALHO DE ANDRADE
MARIA DO SOCORRO COSTA
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218570102469 MARIA DO SOCORRO ROBERTO DE LUCENA
347820102480 MARIA GIOVANNA GUEDES FARIAS
463270102514 MARIA LOURDES DOS SANTOS
715233102578  MONICA DE OLIVEIRA BELEM
407550102539 MORGAN PIO FONSECA

433888102568 NAUDINEY DE CASTRO GONCALVES
358650102537  NIKAELLY PINHEIRO MOTA

643570102452 PAMELA COELHO DE MATOS

610998102458 PAULA RONNY DE LOIOLA CASCERI MELO
133160102485 PEDRO FILHO NORONHA DE SOUZA
831330102589 PEDRO VICENTE DE ASSIS NETO
910420102499 PRICILA CRISTINA MARQUES ARAGAO
090410102541 PRISCILA NOTTINGHAM DE LIMA
517400102524 RAFAELLA MARIA MONTEIRO SAMPAIO
130910102505 RAISA INOCENCIO FERREIRA LIMA
895680102494 RANDSON MODESTO COELHO DA PAIXAO
710790102475 RAYSA SAMANTA MORAES LARANJEIRA
513290102511 REBEKKA FERNANDES DANTAS
971946102472 REGINA KELLY GUIMARAES GOMES CAMPOS
328026102518 RENATA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
354140102534 RENATA ROQUE RIBEIRO

819530102464 ROBERTA CRISTIANE CAVALCANTE COSTA
946120102565 RONILDO ALVES BENICIO

340379102582 ROSEANE PROCOPIO DE AGUIAR SILVEIRA
292220102500 SANDRA MACHADO LIRA

626736102506 = SARAH DAYANNA LACERDA MARTINS LIMA
054910102525 SUELEN CARNEIRO DE MEDEIROS
605920102557  SYLVIA REJANE MAGALHAES DOMINGOS
506917102522 TATIANA DE QUEIROZ OLIVEIRA
912640102455 THAIS ANDRADE GERMANO

004630102570 TICIANE FREIRE GOMES

224306102584 TYANE MAYARA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
749000102513 VANDERVAL SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
942280102531  VANDRE TAUMATURGO DE MESQUITA
115696102473 VANUSA MARIA GOMES NAPOLEAO SILVA
510720102530 XHAULLA MARIA QUARIQUASI CUNHA FONSECA
262050102478 YURI ALBERTO FREIRE DE ASSIS

INSCRICAO CANDIDATOS
367111102515 BRUNO NEVES DA SILVA
604730102528 = CHRISTINE FARIAS COELHO
919810102536 A DEISE MARIA DO NASCIMENTO SOUSA
363005102442 DENILSON DE QUEIROZ CERDEIRA
808514102503  EMYLIO CESAR SANTOS DA SILVA
005150102449 EVERTON DE SOUSA DOMINGUES
578904102556 FABIOLA MONTEIRO DE CASTRO
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532104102459
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043230102466
861160102470
253420102567
869816102450
434040102588
729060102581
645799102538
099730102453
110538102479
670551102498
650759102484
482810102585
822710102572
180320102542
835068102576
359030102468
317720102461
453310102493
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FERNANDA MESQUITA DE SOUZA
HOWARD LOPES RIBEIRO JUNIOR

ISRAEL COUTINHO SAMPAIO LIMA

JONAS LOIOLA GONCALVES

KARINE DE CASTRO BEZERRA

KELLYN KESSIENE DE SOUSA CAVALCANTE
LAIS ROCHA LIMA

LUCAS ROMAO ALVES VASCONCELOS
MALENA REGINA DE FREITAS E SILVA
MARIANA CARVALHO OLIVEIRA

MARIA SOLANGE NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
MIRIAN PARENTE MONTEIRO

RACHEL CASSIANO DE SOUSA

RENATA MARINHO FERNANDES
RICARDIANNE DA SILVA SOUZA

SABRINA ALAIDE AMORIM ALVES

SIMONE BATISTA CARVALHO LIRA

SOFIA DE MORAES ARNALDO

TALLYS NEWTON FERNANDES DE MATOS
THIAGO BRASILEIRO DE VASCONCELOS
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SUBTOTAIS:

TOTAL: 153
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